## **FILMING AND PHOTOGRAPHY RATECARD**



(EXCLUDING CONTRACTED PERFORMANCES)

	FILMING	PHOTOGRAPHY
SOUTH STEPS		
Up to 3 hours	£2000	£1000
Every hour thereafter	£1000	£500
EXTERIOR - OTHER		
Up to 3 hours	£1000	£500
Every hour thereafter	£500	£250
AUDITORIUM		
Up to 3 hours	£4000	£2000
Every hour thereafter	£1500	£750
INTERIOR (NON AUDITORIUM)		
Up to 3 hours	£2000	£1000
Every hour thereafter	£1000	£500

All filming will include one steward.

At the discretion of the Royal Albert Hall additional stewards may be required.

This is a chargeable fee:

Minimum of 3 hours £30 For every hour thereafter £10